City of Whalan

Regular Meeting Agenda Monday, May 8, 2023 5:00 p.m. Whalan Town Hall and Zoom

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83528756249 Dial by your location: 1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago), 1 646 876 9923 US (New York) 1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC), Meeting ID: 835 2875 6249

Call the Regular Meeting to Order (immediately following)

- A. Pledge of Allegiance
- B. Agenda: Additions or Corrections
- C. Approval of minutes:
 - 1. Minutes of the Regular Meeting, April 10, 2023
- D. Treasurer's Report
- E. Welcome to Visitors and Visitor Comments
- F. New Business:
 - a. 2023 DNR Agreement
 - b. 2023 Walking Tour Review
 - c. Resolution 2023-08 Appointing Members of the Zoning Commission
 - d. Short Term Rental Ordinance Input
 - e. Southern Minnesota Initiative Foundation Donation
- G. Continued Business:
 - a. Playground and Gazebo Ground cover estimates
- H. Miscellaneous

Next Meeting: Monday, June 12, 2023 at 5:00 p.m.

Adjourn Regular Meeting